Attestation of Compliance
1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB03204108S

3. For all models, the maximum mounting height is 15m above ground level.
Model No. Powe
r (W)
LED
quantity
(pcs)
Dimension
(LxWxH mm)
Maximum
projected area
(m2)
Weight
(kg)
LED driver
model No.
LGS-SLIR-30W 30 56 425x108x96 0,0459 0,96 ZH-WP-40H-
130
LGS-SLAU-50W 50
96
449x144x100 0,0646
1,18 ZH-WP-60H-
130
LGS-SLIR-50W 50
477x138x96 0,0658
LGS-SLSE-50W 50
LGS-SLSE-60W 60
LGS-SLIR-60W 60
LGS-SLSE-80W 80
1,56
ZH-WP-80H-
130LGS-SLIR-80W 80
LGS-SLAU-